
Route:HS 02 IB 

Anchor Name:MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

6:44 am TRANSPORTATION

7:00 am MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

Route:HS 02 OB 

Anchor Name:MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

2:35 pm MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

2:36 pm W MCDAVID RD @ N HAMILTON AVE

Route:HS 05 IB DPASSAGES/EMMA/GWSTONEGAT Bus:42

Anchor Name:MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

6:32 am TRANSPORTATION

6:39 am N SMITH FARMS CIR @ W SANDS DR

6:40 am N SMITH FARMS CIR @ W GREEN CT

6:41 am N SMITH FARMS @ N ALMA ST

6:43 am W BOWLIN RD @ N EMMA LN

6:45 am N ALAN STEPHENS PKWY @ STONEGATE DRIVE

6:56 am MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

Route:HS 05 OB DPASSAGES, GLENWILDE Bus:42

Anchor Name:MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

2:35 pm MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

2:47 pm STONEGATE DRIVE @ N ALAN STEPHENS PKWY

2:49 pm W BOWLIN RD @ N EMMA LN

2:51 pm N SMITH FARMS CIR @ W SANDS DR

2:52 pm N SMITH FARMS CIR @ W GREEN CT

2:53 pm N SMITH FARMS @ N ALMA ST

2:57 pm SADDLEBACK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Route:HS 12 IB SENIT(KRISTAL)VILL( SNOW) Bus:45

Anchor Name:MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

6:39 am MUSD TRANSPORTATION DEPT No Intersection

6:43 am N BUTTERFIELD PKWY @ W SNOW DR

6:48 am N MARICOPA GROVES PKWY @ W KRISTAL LN

6:56 am MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

Route:HS 12 OB KRISTAL - SNOW Bus:45

Anchor Name:MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

2:35 pm MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

2:40 pm N MARICOPA GROVES PKWY @ W KRISTAL LN

2:46 pm N BUTTERFIELD PKWY @ W SNOW DR

2:55 pm SADDLEBACK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Route:HS 11 IB ACACIA/SENIITA (MARICOPA) Bus:46

Anchor Name:MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

6:30 am TRANSPORTATION

6:36 am N WILSON AVE @ W LEXINGTON AVE

6:37 am N RIO DR @ W PATILLA LN

6:47 am N MARICOPA GROVES PKWY @ W MARICOPA AVE

6:55 am MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL



Route:HS 11 OB ACACIA,SEN1/2 (MARICOPA) Bus:46

Anchor Name:MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

2:35 pm MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

2:44 pm N MARICOPA GROVES PKWY @ W KRISTAL LN

2:44 pm N MARICOPA GROVES PKWY @ W MARICOPA AVE

2:51 pm N WILSON AVE @ W LEXINGTON AVE

2:53 pm N RIO DR @ W PATILLA LN

3:09 pm SANTA CRUZ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Route:HS 08 IB TORTOSA RNDABT Bus:48

Anchor Name:MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

6:27 am TRANSPORTATION

6:38 am W HONEYCUTT RD @ N COSTA DEL SOL BLVD

6:57 am MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

Route:HS 08 OB TORTOSA RNDABT Bus:48

Anchor Name:MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

2:35 pm MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

2:49 pm W HONEYCUTT RD @ N COSTA DEL SOL BLVD

2:56 pm SANTA CRUZ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

 HS 10 IB MURPHY,TERRA/SRDPRINGS MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL 18-19 IB

Route: HS 10 IB MURPHY,TERRA/

Bus: 49

Anchor: MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

6:12 am TRANSPORTATION

6:27 am N MURPHY RD @ W CHARITY PL

6:28 am N MURPHY RD @ W FARRELL ROAD

6:36 am N TERRAGONA BLVD @ W ISABELLA LN

6:39 am N TERRAGONA BLVD @ N SAN PABLO ST

6:57 am MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

 HS 10 OB MURPHY,TERRAGONA MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL 18-19 OB

Route: HS 10 OB MURPHY,TERRAGONA

Bus: 49

2:35 pm MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

2:55 pm N TERRAGONA BLVD @ N SAN PABLO ST

2:58 pm N TERRAGONA BLVD @ W ISABELLA LN

3:05 pm N MURPHY RD @ W CHARITY PL

3:07 pm N MURPHY RD @ W FARRELL ROAD

3:24 pm PIMA BUTTE ES No Intersection

Route:HS 09 IB SORRENTO, RMIRAGE Bus:51

Anchor Name:MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

6:25 am TRANSPORTATION

6:38 am W SORRENTO BLVD @ N BARANO DR

6:38 am W SORRENTO BLVD @ W LEONESSA AVE

6:40 am N SORRENTO DR @ W AMALFI AVE

6:42 am N RANCHO MIRAGE BLVD @ W SAN CAPISTRANO AVE

6:44 am N RANCHO MIRAGE BLVD @ W MERCED ST



6:56 am MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

Route:HS 09 OB SORENTO, RMIRAGE, HAUN Bus:51

Anchor Name:MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

2:35 pm MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

2:53 pm N RANCHO MIRAGE BLVD @ W MERCED ST

2:55 pm N RANCHO MIRAGE BLVD @ W SAN CAPISTRANO AVE

2:57 pm N SORRENTO DR @ W AMALFI AVE

2:58 pm W SORRENTO BLVD @ W LEONESSA AVE

2:59 pm W SORRENTO BLVD @ N BARANO DR

3:04 pm SANTA CRUZ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Route:HS 13 IB SENITA 3/4 Bus:55

Anchor Name:MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

6:40 am TRANSPORTATION

6:43 am N SANTA ROSA PKWY @ W MAGNOLIA RD

6:45 am N SANTA ROSA PKWY @ W ESTRADA ST

6:47 am N SANTA ROSA PKWY @ W BLAZEN TRL

6:49 am N SANTA ROSA PKWY @ W RAYNON ST

6:56 am MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

Route:HS 13 OB SENITA 3/4 Bus:55

Anchor Name:MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

2:35 pm MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

2:46 pm N SANTA ROSA PKWY @ W RAYNON ST

2:47 pm N SANTA ROSA PKWY @ W BLAZEN TRL

2:49 pm N SANTA ROSA PKWY @ W ESTRADA ST

2:51 pm N SANTA ROSA PKWY @ W MAGNOLIA RD

2:56 pm SADDLEBACK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Route:HS 03 IB HV CENT&NTH, ANGLIN DAIRY Bus:56

Anchor Name:MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

5:53 am TRANSPORTATION

6:01 am Anglin Dairy

6:07 am HWY 238 @ Rio Bravo

6:09 am N HIDDEN VALLEY RD @ W LA BARRANCA DR

6:10 am N HIDDEN VALLEY RD @ W MCDAVID RD

6:12 am N HIDDEN VALLEY RD @ W BOWLIN RD

6:13 am N HIDDEN VALLEY RD @ W DESERT GARDEN RD

6:14 am N HIDDEN VALLEY RD @ W FARRELL ROAD

6:15 am N HIDDEN VALLEY RD @ W PIMA RD

6:18 am N HIDDEN VALLEY RD @ W FULCAR RD

6:21 am N HIDDEN VALLEY RD @ W VAL VISTA RD

6:23 am W VAL VISTA RD @ N WARREN RD

6:23 am N WARREN RD @ W ESCH TRL

6:29 am W PETERS AND NALL RD @ N BREEZE WAY

6:31 am N THUNDERBIRD RD@ W MOCKINGBIRD LN

6:45 am W PECAN LN @ EAST SIDEWALK

6:57 am MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

Route:HS 03 OB HV CENT&NTH, ANGLIN DAIRY Bus:56

Anchor Name:MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL



2:35 pm MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

2:48 pm W PECAN LN @ EAST SIDEWALK

3:03 pm N THUNDERBIRD RD@ W MOCKINGBIRD LN

3:05 pm W PETERS AND NALL RD @ N BREEZE WAY

3:11 pm N WARREN RD @ W ESCH TRL

3:11 pm N WARREN RD @ W VAL VISTA RD

3:13 pm W VAL VISTA RD @ N HIDDEN VALLEY RD

3:16 pm N HIDDEN VALLEY RD @ W FULCAR RD

3:19 pm N HIDDEN VALLEY RD @ W PIMA RD

3:19 pm N HIDDEN VALLEY RD @ W FARRELL ROAD

3:21 pm N HIDDEN VALLEY RD @ W DESERT GARDEN RD

3:23 pm N HIDDEN VALLEY RD @ W MCDAVID RD

3:24 pm N HIDDEN VALLEY RD @ W LA BARRANCA DR

3:26 pm HWY 238 @ Rio Bravo

3:32 pm Anglin Dairy

3:43 pm MARICOPA WELLS MIDDLE SCHOOL

Route:HS 19 IB VILLAGES (OSTER & KRAMER) Bus:58

Anchor Name:MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

6:41 am TRANSPORTATION

6:44 am N BUTTERFIELD PKWY @ W OSTER DR

6:47 am N BUTTERFIELD PKWY @ W KRAMER LN

6:56 am MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

Route:HS 19 OB VILLAGES(OSTER, KRAMER) Bus:58

Anchor Name:MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

2:35 pm MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

2:41 pm N BUTTERFIELD PKWY @ W OSTER DR

2:44 pm N BUTTERFIELD PKWY @ W KRAMER LN

2:57 pm SANTA CRUZ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Route:HS 04 IB FARRELL RD, GREASEWOOD Bus:63

Anchor Name:MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

6:10 am TRANSPORTATION

6:25 am 16150 N RALSTON RD

6:28 am 51188 W FARRELL ROAD (WEST OF RALSTON)

6:33 am 47732 W FARRELL RD

6:36 am W FARRELL ROAD @ N ENOS ST

6:38 am N HOHOKAM ST @ W RALPH ST

6:40 am W JUAN ST @ W ROSS ST

6:42 am N MIGUEL AVE @ W MILTON ST

6:44 am N NARCIA ST @ W VINCENT AVE

6:47 am N PALO VERDE ST @ W PALO CENIZA WAY

6:48 am N PALO VERDE ST @ W PALO NUEZ ST

6:57 am MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

Route:HS 04 OB FARRELL RD, GREASEWOOD Bus:63

Anchor Name:MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

2:35 pm MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

2:42 pm N PALO VERDE ST @ W PALO CENIZA WAY

2:43 pm N PALO VERDE ST @ W PALO NUEZ ST

2:49 pm N HOHOKAM ST @ W RALPH ST



2:51 pm W JUAN ST @ W ROSS ST

2:53 pm N MIGUEL AVE @ W MILTON ST

2:55 pm N NARCIA ST @ W VINCENT AVE

2:57 pm W FARRELL ROAD @ N ENOS ST

2:59 pm 47732 W FARRELL RD

3:04 pm 16150 N RALSTON RD

3:06 pm 15871 N THUNDERBIRD RD

3:08 pm 51188 W FARRELL ROAD (WEST OF RALSTON)

3:23 pm SADDLEBACK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Route:HS 06 IB GLENWILDE Bus:64

Anchor Name:MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

6:36 am TRANSPORTATION

6:41 am N ALAN STEPHENS PKWY @ S TARA LN

6:42 am N ALAN STEPHENS PKWY @ N PORTAROSA DR

6:44 am N ALAN STEPHENS PKWY @ W PALMYRA CT

6:46 am N ALAN STEPHENS PKWY @ W SANTA FE ST

6:56 am MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

Route:HS 06 OB GLENWILDE Bus:64

Anchor Name:MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

2:35 pm MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

2:44 pm N ALAN STEPHENS PKWY @ W SANTA FE ST

2:46 pm N ALAN STEPHENS PKWY @ W PALMYRA CT

2:48 pm N ALAN STEPHENS PKWY @ N PORTAROSA DR

2:50 pm N ALAN STEPHENS PKWY @ S TARA LN

2:59 pm MES BUS ZONE No Intersection

Route:HS 16 IB VILLAGES EAST, PERSHING Bus:65

Anchor Name:MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

6:39 am TRANSPORTATION

6:43 am N BUTTERFIELD PKWY @ W MCCLELLAND DR

6:45 am N BUTTERFIELD PKWY @ W ROTH RD

6:47 am N BUTTERFIELD PKWY @ W DELIA BLVD

6:52 am N PERSHING ST @ W MARICOPA AVE

6:56 am MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

Route:HS 16 OB VILLAGES EAST,PERSHING Bus:65

Anchor Name:MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

2:35 pm MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

2:39 pm N PERSHING ST @ W MARICOPA AVE

2:42 pm N BUTTERFIELD PKWY @ W MCCLELLAND DR

2:44 pm N BUTTERFIELD PKWY @ W ROTH RD

2:46 pm N BUTTERFIELD PKWY @ W DELIA BLVD

2:56 pm MES BUS ZONE No Intersection

 HS 14 IB THORNBERRY MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL 18-19 IB

Route:

Bus: 66

6:32 am TRANSPORTATION

6:40 am HOMESTEAD DR @ W THORNBERRY LN

6:45 am W HOMESTEAD DR @ HAUN DR

7:05 am MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

 HS 14 OB THORNBERRY HAUN MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL 18-19 OB



Route: HS 14 OB THORNBERRY HAUN

Bus: 66

2:35 pm MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

2:46 pm HOMESTEAD DR @ W THORNBERRY LN

2:52 pm W HOMESTEAD DR @ HAUN DR

2:56 pm SADDLEBACK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Bus Stop Locations For HS 15 IB R.E.D.VAN LOO.DENTON LKS MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL 18-19 IB

Route: HS 15 IB R.E.D.VAN LOO.DENTON LKS

Bus: 78

6:26 am TRANSPORTATION

6:35 am R.E.D. W @ N VAN LOO DR  (SANTA ROSA/SOUTH)

6:42 am N POWERS PKWY @ N DENTON DR

6:53 am MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

HS 15 OB R.E.D. VAN LOO & LAKES MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL 18-19 OB

Route: HS 15 OB R.E.D. VAN LOO & LAKES

Bus: 78

2:35 pm MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

2:44 pm R.E.D. W @ N VAN LOO DR  (SANTA ROSA/SOUTH)

2:50 pm N POWERS PKWY @ N DENTON DR

3:02 pm MES BUS ZONE (EAST)

 HS 17 IB R.E.D. BRAVO LAKES &RIO LOBO & BEDFORD MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL 18-19 IB

Route: HS 17 IB R.E.D. RIO LOBO& BEDFORD/BRAVO LAKES

Bus: 72

6:32 am TRANSPORTATION

6:41 am N POWERS PKWY @ W BRAVO DR

6:48 am W RANCHO EL DORADO @ W RIO LOBO DR

6:50 am W RANCHO EL DORADO @ W BEDFORD DR

6:59 am MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

 HS 17 OB R.E.D. BEDFORD & RIO LOBO/ BRAVO LAKES MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL 18-19 OB

Route: HS 17 OB R.E.D. BEDFORD & RIO LOBO/ BRAVO LAKES

Bus: 72

2:35 pm MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

2:46 pm W RANCHO EL DORADO @ W BEDFORD DR

2:48 pm W RANCHO EL DORADO @ W RIO LOBO DR

2:55 pm N POWERS PKWY @ W BRAVO DR

3:02 pm SADDLEBACK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

IB R.E.D. VANDERVEEN & GOLES MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL 18-19 IB

Route: HS 18 IB R.E.D. VANDERVEEN & GOLES

Bus: 71

6:32 am TRANSPORTATION



6:41 am W RANCHO EL DORADO @ N VAN DER VEEN WAY

6:44 am W RANCHO EL DORADO @ N GOLES DR

6:47 am W RANCHO EL DORADO @ N BALBOA DR

6:56 am MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

IB R.E.D. VANDERVEEN & GOLES MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL 18-19 IB

Route: HS 18 IB R.E.D. VANDERVEEN & GOLES

Driver:

Anchor: MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

6:32 am TRANSPORTATION

6:41 am W RANCHO EL DORADO @ N VAN DER VEEN WAY

6:44 am W RANCHO EL DORADO @ N GOLES DR

6:47 am W RANCHO EL DORADO @ N BALBOA DR

6:56 am MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

 HS 18 OB R.E.D. VANDERVEEN & GOLES MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL 18-19 OB

Route: HS 18 OB R.E.D. VANDERVEEN & GOLES

Bus: 71

2:35 pm MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

2:49 pm W RANCHO EL DORADO @ N VAN DER VEEN WAY

2:52 pm W RANCHO EL DORADO @ N GOLES DR

2:55 pm W RANCHO EL DORADO @ N BALBOA DR

3:04 pm MARICOPA ES @ MES BUS ZONE

Route:HS 07 IB COBBLESTONE Bus:76

Anchor Name:MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

6:34 am TRANSPORTATION

6:41 am W COBBLESTONE FARMS DR @ N GREENLAND PARK DR

6:43 am N COBBLESTONE FARMS DR @ W ZUNI LN

6:45 am N COBBLESTONE FARMS DR @ W FOUNTAIN PARK DR

6:47 am W COBBLESTONE FARMS DR @ N GRAND VIEW

6:56 am MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

Route:HS 07 OB COBBLESTONE Bus:76

Anchor Name:MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

2:35 pm MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

2:46 pm W COBBLESTONE FARMS DR @ N GREENLAND PARK DR

2:48 pm N COBBLESTONE FARMS DR @ W ZUNI LN

2:50 pm N COBBLESTONE FARMS DR @ W FOUNTAIN PARK DR

2:52 pm W COBBLESTONE FARMS DR @ N GRAND VIEW

3:01 pm MES BUS ZONE (EAST)

Route:HS 01 IB HV SOUTH, TBIRD CENTRAL Bus:81

Anchor Name:MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

5:49 am TRANSPORTATION

6:06 am N WHITE RD @ W ESCH TRL

6:08 am N WHITE RD @ W JULIE LN

6:09 am WHITE RD 50 FT SOUTH of PAPAGO

6:14 am N BREWER RD @ W JEAN DR



6:15 am N BREWER RD @ W GAIL LN

6:17 am N BREWER RD @ W JULIE LN

6:18 am N BREWER RD @ W MAYER BLVD

6:19 am N BREWER RD @ ESCH TRL

6:24 am N THUNDERBIRD RD @ W MAYER BLVD

6:25 am N THUNDERBIRD RD @ W ESCH TRL

6:26 am N THUNDERBIRD RD @ W QUAIL RUN RD

6:28 am W TEEL RD @ N JOHNSON RD

6:32 am W MILLER RD @ N DEER TRL

6:33 am W MILLER RD @ N HIDDEN VALLEY RD

6:34 am APARTMENTS @ MILLER RD

6:44 am W PAPAGO RD @ N GLYDE DR

6:47 am PAPAGO @ SALMONSON

6:58 am MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

Route:HS 01 OB HV SOUTH, TBIRD CENT Bus:81

Anchor Name:MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

2:35 pm MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

2:52 pm N WHITE RD @ W ESCH TRL

2:53 pm N WHITE RD @ W JULIE LN

2:54 pm WHITE RD 50 FT SOUTH of PAPAGO

2:58 pm W JEAN DR @ N BREWER RD

2:59 pm N BREWER RD @ W GAIL LN

3:01 pm N BREWER RD @ W JULIE LN

3:02 pm N BREWER RD @ W MAYER BLVD

3:03 pm N BREWER RD @ ESCH TRL

3:07 pm W PAPAGO RD @ N GLYDE DR

3:08 pm N THUNDERBIRD RD @ W MAYER BLVD

3:09 pm N THUNDERBIRD RD @ W ESCH TRL

3:11 pm N THUNDERBIRD RD @ W QUAIL RUN RD

3:13 pm W TEEL RD @ N JOHNSON RD

3:16 pm W MILLER RD @ N DEER TRL

3:17 pm W MILLER RD @ N HIDDEN VALLEY RD

3:18 pm APARTMENTS @ MILLER RD

3:31 pm PAPAGO @ SALMONSON

3:42 pm MARICOPA WELLS MIDDLE SCHOOL

HS 20 IB HMESTD:HOPPER MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL 18-19 IB

Route: HS 20 IB HMESTD:HOPPER

Bus: 54

6:34 am TRANSPORTATION

6:42 am W HOMESTEAD DR @ W HOPPER DR

6:47 am W HOMESTEAD DR @ HAUN DR

6:56 am MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

 HS 20 OB HMESTD:HOPPER& MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL 18-19 OB

Route: HS 20 OB HMESTD:HOPPER&HAUN

Bus: 54

2:35 pm MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

2:46 pm W HOMESTEAD DR @ W HOPPER DR



2:51 pm W HOMESTEAD DR @ HAUN DR

3:01 pm SANTA ROSA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

 HS 22 IB SRS, ELIZABETH MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL 18-19 IB

Route: HS 22 IB SRS, ELIZABETH

Driver:

6:33 am TRANSPORTATION

6:43 am W IRON POINT RD @ N BAJADA DR

6:44 am N BAJADA DR @ W CALLE ST

6:52 am N MARICOPA GROVES PKWY @ W ELIZABETH AVE

7:02 am MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

 HS 22 OB ELIZABETH/SANTA ROSA SPRI MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL 18-19 OB

Route: HS 22 OB ELIZABETH/SANTA ROSA SPRI

Bus: 57

2:35 pm MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL

2:46 pm W IRON POINT RD @ N BAJADA DR

2:47 pm N BAJADA DR @ W CALLE ST

2:55 pm N MARICOPA GROVES PKWY @ W ELIZABETH AVE

3:05 pm MARICOPA WELLS MIDDLE SCHOOL













Bus Stop Locations For HS 15 IB R.E.D.VAN LOO.DENTON LKS MARICOPA HIGH SCHOOL 18-19 IB


